LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300 Weight: 1.040 94.8x48.53x16.5
O.E.M. MAKE
000 5 893 947 ALFA ROMEO
0060 765 019 ALFA ROMEO WVA
5893 947 ALFA ROMEO 20361
5893 948 ALFA ROMEO 21164
60 765 019 ALFA ROMEO 21165
60 778 098 ALFA ROMEO 21167
MAKE
ALFA ROMEO

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

ALFA ROMEO

Hatchback (Compact car-C
33 11(907_) 01.90-09.94 Segment)
1.4 i.e. (907.A3A, 907.A3B) (AR 30753) Gasolina FWD = 1351 65 88 06.91-09.94 g
1.4 i.e. (907.A3A, 907.A3B) (AR 30755) Gasolina FWD = 1351 65 88 06.91-09.94 g
1.4 i.e. (907.A3A, 907.A3B) (AR 30753) Gasolina FWD = 1351 66 90 06.91-09.94 g
1.4i.e. (907.A3A, 907.A3B) (AR 30755) Gasolina FWD = 1351 66 90 06.91-09.94 g
1.5i.e (907A2B) (AR 30751) Gasolina FWD = 1490 71 97 01.90-09.94 g
1.5i.e. (907A2A) (AR 30750) Gasolina FWD = 1490 74 101 07.90-08.91 g
1.5 (907A2) (AR 30734) Gasolina FWD = 1490 77 105 01.90-04.93 g
1.7 i.e. (907.A1A) (AR 30737 A) Gasolina FWD = 1712 77 105 04.92-09.94 g
1.7ie. Gasolina FWD = 1712 79 107 01.90-03.92 g
1.7 i.e. (907.A1A) (AR 30736) Gasolina FWD = 1712 79 107 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 i.e. (907.A1A) (AR 30737) Gasolina FWD = 1712 79 107 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 i.e. 4x4 (907.A1G) (AR 30736) Gasolina 4WD = 1712 79 107 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 i.e. 4x4 (907.A1G) (AR 30737) Gasolina 4WD = 1712 79 107 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 16V (907.A1C) (AR 30747) Gasolina FWD = 1712 95 129 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 16V 4x4 (907.A1G) (AR 30747) Gasolina 4WD = 1712 95 129 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 16V (907.A1C) (AR 30747) Gasolina FWD = 1712 97 132 01.90-03.92 g
1.7 16V 4x4 (907.A1G) (AR 30747) Gasolina 4WD = 1712 97 132 01.90-09.94 g
1.7 16V (907.A1B) (AR 30746) Gasolina FWD = 1712 101 137 01.90-03.92 g
1.7 16V 4x4 (907A1F) (AR 30746) Gasolina 4WD = 1712 101 137 01.90-09.94 g
33 1l Sport Wagon (907_) 01.90-09.94 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4i.e.(907B3B) (AR 30753) Gasolina FWD = 1351 65 88 06.91-09.94 g
1.4i.e.(907B3B) (AR 30755) Gasolina FWD = 1351 65 88 06.91-09.94 g




l4ie.

1.4i.e.(907B3B) (AR 30755)

1.4 i.e. 4x4 (907B3) (AR 30755)
1.5i.e (907B2B) (AR 30751)

1.7 i.e. (907.B1A) (AR 30737)

1.7 i.e. 4x4 (907B1D) (AR 30737)
1.7i.e. (907.B1A) (AR 30736)

1.7 i.e. (907.B1A) (AR 30737)

1.7 i.e. 4x4 (907.B1E) (AR 30736)
1.7 i.e. 4x4 (907.B1E) (AR 30737)
1.7 16V (907.B1G) (AR 30747)

1.7 16V 4x4 (907.B1H) (AR 30747)
1.7 16V (907.B1G) (AR 30747)

1.7 16V 4x4 (907.B1H) (AR 30747)
1.7 16V (907B1B) (AR 30746)

1.7 16V 4x4 (907B1H) (AR 30746)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

1351
1351
1351
1490
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
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66
66
66
71
77
77
79
79
79
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95
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97
97
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90

90

90

97
105
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107
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107
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129
129
132
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137
137

06.91-09.94
06.91-09.94
07.90-09.94
01.90-09.94
04.92-09.94
04.92-09.94
01.90-03.92
01.90-03.92
01.90-03.92
01.90-03.92
01.90-09.94
01.90-09.94
01.90-09.94
01.90-03.92
07.90-09.94
07.90-09.94



